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ProducT/SERVICECouncil The companies listed below are current members of FAA’s Product/Service Council. The Council gives 
associate members a voice in FAA affairs. Members are listed in each issue of Multifamily Florida.

Advertising & Publications

Linda Beach 
Apartment Finder of Greater Orlando 
Orlando, FL 
407-894-3847X-120 
lbeach@apartmentfinder.com
Diana Gaus 
Apartment Guide 
Orlando, FL 
407-883-7484 / 866-593-5628 
dgaus@apartmentguide.com
Casey Haire 
Apartment Guide 
Orlando, FL 
407-888-3011 
chaire@apartmentguide.com
Dan Regan 
Apartment Guide 
Boca Raton, FL 
561-347-6500 / 561-703-1913 
dregan@apartmentguide.com
Judith F. Harris 
Apartment Leasing Experts, Inc. 
Tampa, FL 
813-490-6611 
jfharris@apartmentleasingexperts.com
Julie Mills 
Apartment-Condominium Vendor Guide 
Maitland, FL 
407-677-8075 
publisher@aptcondovendorguide.com
Griselle Garcia 
Apartmentos Para Rentar/For Rent Media Solutions 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
954-730-9700 / 800-848-6567 
griselle.garcia@forrent.com
Sharon Patenaude 
Apartments.com 
Chicago, IL 
312-601-6104 
spatenaude@apartments.com
Traci Jones 
Consumer Source/Apartment Guide 
Virginia Beach, VA 
tjones@consumersource.com
Amanda Hiller 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Orlando, FL 
407-297-0832 
amanda.hiller@forrent.com
Melisa Richie 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Orlando, FL 
407-297-0832 
melisa.richie@forrent.com
Dori Rones 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Ft Lauderdale, FL 
954-730-9700 / 800-848-6567 
dori.rones@forrent.com
Barbara Sheridan-Geil 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Orlando, FL 
407-297-0832 
barbara.sheridan-geil@forrent.com
Mary Beth Suarez 
For Rent Media Solutions 
Tampa, FL 
813-888-6297 / 800-835-4700 
marybeth.suarez@forrent.com
Jennifer Christy 
For Rent/Southwest Apartment Guide 
Port Charlotte, FL 
813-480-1577 / 888-847-7090 
jennifer.christy@forrent.com
Jennifer Mayforth 
For Rent/Southwest Apartment Guide 
Port Charlotte, FL 
239-949-3390 / 888-847-7090 
jennifer.mayforth@forrent.com

Cari Garcia 
Move.com 
Westlake Village, CA 
800-978-7368 
cari.garcia@move.com
Joe Stout 
Multi-Family Video 
Delray Beach, FL 
561-441-6459 
joe@bjv.tv
Jackie Foxworth 
Northwest Florida Apartment Guide 
Gulf Breeze, FL 
850-934-6680 
jfoxworth@apartmentguide.com
Steve Hirsch 
Property Manager Pages 
Pompano Beach, FL 
954-532-9194X-204 
steveh@propertymanagerpages.com
Alaina Nikolin 
Rent.com 
Santa Monica, CA 
866-441-RENT 
support@rent.com
Becca Wilson 
Spherexx.com 
Tulsa, OK 
866-491-7500 
bwilson@spherexx.com

Air Conditioning/Heating

Paul Richards 
Armstrong Air & Heating 
Winter Garden, FL 
407-877-8090 
prichards@armstrongairinc.com

Apartment Industry Job Listings

Juli Beckman 
ApartmentJobs.com 
Lakeland, FL 
877-682-6200 
jbeckman@apartmentjobs.com

Apartment Promotions

Barry Lubin 
AIM Cruise Incentives 
Agoura Hills, CA 
866-541-9090 
info@aimcruise.com
Amy Moye 
Capture the Market 
Dallas, TX 
972-616-2737 
amy@capturethemarket.com
Sharon Vinig 
Executive Sweets and Gifts 
Ft Lauderdale, FL 
954-771-4445 
execusweets@comcast.net
Dana Zeff 
LeaseLabs 
San Diego, CA 
619-233-4700X-104 
dana@leaselabs.com
Mitch Wilhelm 
Magic Business Forms 
Winter Park, FL 
407-657-7414 
magic@magicbusinessforms.com
Bernard Kleinstub 
World Advertising of Florida 
Tampa, FL 
813-835-9500 
bkleinstub@aol.com

Apartment Property Signs

Jackie Causey 
Creative Sign Designs 
Tampa, FL 
813-749-2442 
jacqueline@creativesigndesigns.com

Appliances

Tony Sculthorpe 
Appliance Warehouse 
Oviedo, FL 
407-366-3636 / 800-844-5816 
tsculthorpe@appliancewhse.com
Donna Reiter 
Appliance Warehouse of America, Inc. 
Winter Park, FL 
407-399-1189 
dreiter@appliancewhse.com
Ron Grausam 
ARD Appliances 
Miami, FL 
305-627-0231X-231 
ron@ardonline.com
Loren Kivo 
ARD Appliances 
Miami, FL 
904-237-3961 
loren@ardonline.com
Phillip Pattishall 
ARD Appliances 
Miami, FL 
904-509-1081 
phillip@ardonline.com
Aquiles Ruiz 
ARD Appliances 
Miami, FL 
305-986-8392 
aquiles@ardonline.com
Sharon Provo 
Dimplex Grills for Apartments 
Miami, FL 
561-252-1796 
sharon@ardonline.com
Armando Gonzalez 
Rapco Supply 
Kissimmee, FL 
407-933-4102X-101 
armgon@rapcosupply.com

Asphalt Paving

Adam Connelly 
U.S. Pavement Services Inc. 
Hollywood, FL 
941-350-8532 
aconnelly@uspavement.com
Ken Goldberg 
M&M Asphalt Maintenance 
Lake Worth, FL 
561-588-0949 
ken@mandmasphalt.com
Robert Vollmer 
Pro Way Paving Systems, LLC 
Riverview, FL 
813-626-4444 
rvollmer@prowaypaving.com

Attorneys

Patricia Redding 
Collect Southeast 
Lake Mary, FL 
407-995-3000 
predding@scherrlaw.com
Robert P. Hein, P.C. 
Fowler, Hein, Cheatwood & Williams, P.A. 
Atlanta, GA 
404-633-5114 
robinhein@apartmentlaw.com
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Harry Heist 
Law Offices of Heist, Weisse, & Davis, P.A. 
Clearwater, FL 
800-253-8428 
harry@evict.com

Building Materials/Supplies

Nelsy Leyba 
Dixie Plywood of Orlando 
Orlando, FL 
407-291-1582 
nelsyleyba@gmail.com
Pat Nixon 
Dogwood Building Supply 
Winston Salem, NC 
336-650-9724 
mr.thompson@7seasinc.com

Building Repair (Strategic)

Paul Woodward 
American Building Contractors Insurance Restoration 
Services, Inc. 
Deerfield Beach, FL 
954-698-5959 
paul@abc-mn.com

Cable, Internet &
Communications Providers

Darrell Bright 
Bright House Networks 
Maitland, FL 
407-215-5591 
darrell.bright@mybrighthouse.com
Robert Filebark 
CenturyLink 
Apopka, FL 
407-889-6269 
robert.a.filebark@centurylink.com

Call Answering & Tracking

Millie Gayle 
CallMaX 
Acworth, GA 
770-919-9771 / 866-301-6420 
mgayle@callmax.us
Laura Bavetz 
CallSource 
Westlake Village, CA 
818-673-4726 
lbavetz@callsource.com

Carpet & Flooring

Dallas Chapman 
Beaulieu of America 
Dalton, GA 
 / 800-227-7211 
dallas.chapman@beaulieugroup.com
Lance B. Smith 
Cutting Edge Carpet, Inc. 
Orlando, FL 
407-244-5588X-203 / 1-800-960-8816 
lance@cuttingedgecarpet.com
Shawn Maciewicz 
House of Floors 
Longwood, FL 
407-830-6999 / 888-920-6999 
shawn@houseoffloors.com
John Maciewicz 
House of Floors 
Longwood, FL 
407-830-6999 x-7 
john@houseoffloors.com
Jody A. Fusinatto 
House of Floors of Jacksonville, Inc. 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-262-6989 
marybeth@houseoffloors.com
Donald Brodsky 
House of Floors of Palm Beach, Inc. 
Boca Raton, FL 
561-989-0599 
dbrodsky@houseoffloors.com

Tara Simmons 
House of Floors of Sarasota, Inc. 
Tallevast, FL 
941-752-9924 
tara@houseoffloors.com
Mike Brodsky 
House of Floors of Tampa, Inc. 
Tampa, FL 
813-249-7600 
michael@houseoffloors.com
Jeanne Brant 
Lifestyle Carpets, Inc. 
Tampa, FL 
813-248-1793X-236 
jeanne@lifestylecarpets.com
Curt Graulich 
Redi Carpet Sales of Florida, Inc. 
Orlando, FL 
407-855- 
cgraulich@redicarpet.com

Collections & Screening

Kevin Kordon 
Recoverez 
College Park, MD 
301-479-1746 
kkordon@recoverez.com
Doug Mills 
Ameriscapes 
Lutz, FL 
813-789-3554 / 800-849-4607 
dmills@ameriscapeusa.com
Thomas Dreher 
Associated Credit & Collection Bureau, Inc. 
Rockledge, FL 
321-636-3880 
associatedcredit@cfl.rr.com
Doug Cullaro 
Capstone Credit & Collections, LLC 
Lutz, FL 
813-949-0631 / 800-849-4607 
capstonecredit@verizon.net
Shelly Fougerousse 
Ideal Collection Services, Inc. 
Tampa, FL 
813-920-0141X-27 / 800-959-0141 
shellyideal@idealcollections.com
Brett Weldon 
Lexis-Nexis Resident Data 
Windermere, FL 
407-595-8533 / 800-487-3246 
brett.weldon@lexisnexis.com
Pete Mann 
National Credit Systems 
Kissimmee, FL 
407-574-4827 / 800-530-0676 
pmann@nationalcreditsystems.com
John Gray 
NCC Business Services 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-352-2644 / 888-880-6020 
john.gray@ncc-business.com
Paula Klein 
Screening Reports 
Naperville, IL 
954-340-3488 
pklein@screeningreports.com
Marilyn Lohonen 
Southern Management Systems 
Orlando, FL 
407-895-7100X-160 / 800-229-4531 ext. 160 
marilyn@sms-collects.com
Kia Helms 
SureDeposit 
Orlando, FL 
407-257-6286 / 800-531-7873 X383 
kia@suredeposit.com
Robert E. Sanchez 
United Screening Services 
Miami, FL 
305-731-2139 / 800-731-2139 x1000 
robert@unitedscreening.com

Computer Software for
Property Mgmt.

Kateri Bain 
BlueLink, LLC 
Atlanta, GA 
404-386-1359 
kateri@bluelinkdirect.com
Bill Hirsch 
Buyers Access 
Denver, CO 
303-991-5550 
bhirsch@buyersaccess.com
Tarla McCann 
On-Site.com 
Atlanta, GA 
770-286-2060 
tarla@on-site.com
Jeff Schwartz 
Property Solutions 
Provo, UT 
813-699-4006 
jschwartz@propertysolutions.com
Stacey Blackwell 
RealPage, Inc. 
Carrollton, TX 
972-820-3000 
stacey.blackwell@realpage.com
Doug Miller 
Satisfacts Research 
Lutherville, MD 
866-655-1490 
info@satisfacts.com
Bradley Setser 
Yardi Systems, Inc. 
Goleta, CA 
805-699-2040 / 800-866-1144 
phylicia.clifton@yardi.com

Computerized Key Control

Kristi Miller 
HandyTrac Systems 
Alpharetta, GA 
678-990-2305 
kmiller@handytrac.com
Joe Thomas 
KeyTrak, Inc. 
Indian Rocks Beach, FL 
979-595-2600 / 888-539-8725 
jthomas@keytrak.com
Jackie Q. Daniels 
TRAKA USA 
Longwood, FL 
407-681-4001 
jd@traka.us

Disaster Response

Drew Clark 
Coastal Reconstruction Group 
Winter Park, FL 
407-670-4241 / 877-708-5501 
drewclark@coastalreconstruction.com
Tami Muller 
Decon Environmental 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
954-485-8800 
tami@decon.com
Sarah Kelly 
Wayne Automatic Fire Sprinklers 
Ocoee, FL 
407-656-3030 
skelly@waynefire.com

Elevator Inspections & Consulting

Lee Rigsby 
Vertical Assessment Associates, LLC 
Tallahassee, FL 
850-210-0401 
elevatorlee@aol.com

Faucet Manufacturer

Todd Borden 
Moen Incorporated 
Lithia, FL 
813-394-0363 
todd.borden@moen.com
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Fire & Water Damage Repair

Christine Erickson 
Erickson’s Drying Systems 
Ft. Myers, FL 
239-633-4680 
christine@ericksonsdrying.com
Vicki Lumbard 
Instar Services Group 
Tampa, FL 
813-399-0032 / 800-446-1620 
vicki.lumbard@instar.com
Jason Klein 
Remediation Group, Inc. 
Ft Lauderdale, FL 
954-779-3098 
jklein@remgroupinc.com

Fitness Equipment

John Young 
Exercise Systems, Inc. 
Orlando, FL 
407-996-8890 
xsys2000@aol.com

Fountain & Aeration

Chris Byrne 
Vertex Water Features 
Pompano Beach, FL 
800-432-4302 
chris@vertexwaterfeatures.com

General Contractors

Skip Huddleston 
AAPCO Southeast, Inc. 
Concord, NC 
704-784-2690 / 800-728-2690 
shuddleston@aapcogroup.com
Joe Rifenburg 
Bonel Building Corp. 
Tampa, FL 
813-962-4019 
jrifenburg@bonelbuilding.com
Christina Knight 
C&N Renovation 
Thonotosassa, FL 
813-986-3000 
cknight@cnrenovation.com
Mike Cooper 
NRI Construction, Inc. 
Atlanta, GA 
770-351-4497 
mcooper@nriconstruction.com
Darren Magda 
The Renovation Group, Inc. 
Brentwood, TN 
615-661-4046 
renovation@trginc.org
Allen Fehr 
Windsor Redevelopment 
Oldsmar, FL 
813-854-3800 
afehr@windsorredevelopment.com

Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping

Dale Pritchard 
A Greener Image, Inc. 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-759-6089 
daleprit@comcast.net
Erika Stanton 
Ameriscape Services, Inc. 
Lutz, FL 
813-948-3938 
estanton@ameriscapeusa.com
David Clarius 
Common Areas Maintenance, a Div. of DCrC 
Environmental Svcs., Inc. 
Ft Pierce, FL 
772-293-0162 
office@dgcenvironmental.com
Lee Tanase 
Complete Landcare 
Seffner, FL 
813-685-8499 
lee.tanase@completelandcare.com

Jeremy Wehby 
Grounds Group 
Davie, FL 
954-476-9027 
jeremy@groundsgroup.com
Jack Wambach 
Landscape Professionals 
Glen St. Mary, FL 
407-306-0665 
jwambach@hotmail.com
Joni Luce 
Valley Crest Landscape Maintenance 
Longwood, FL 
407-831-8101X-232 
jluce@valleycrest.com

HVAC Repairs/Service

Dan Allen 
Complete Climate Control 
Land O Lakes, FL 
813-929-8755 
dallenccc@verizon.net

Insurance

Michael 
Ameriflood Solutions, Inc. 
Delray Beach, FL 
561-922-9735 
michael@amerifloodsolutions.com
John Swift 
Bader Company 
Indianapolis, IN 
888-223-3726 
jswift@baderco.com
Reggie Bergeron 
FLA-CAT 
Orlando, FL 
407-295-5440 
reggie@fla-cat.com
Star Herbig 
Herbig Insurance Group 
Longwood, FL 
407-830-7827 
star@hhig.com
James Kolisch 
USI Insurance Services, LLC 
Coral Gables, FL 
305-978-1700 
jim.kolisch@usi.biz

Interior & Exterior

David Jurek 
Absolutely Amazing Refinishing, Inc. 
St. Petersburg, FL 
727-544-0122 
dave@aarefinishing.net
Jasmin Natali 
Carolina’s Resurfacing and Residential Cleaning 
Clearwater, FL 
727-573-7876 
carolinasresurfacing@yahoo.com
Laura S. Dudley 
Parknpool Corporation 
Lexington, VA 
877-727-5676 
laura@parknpool.com
Joe Booth 
Sherwin-Williams Co. 
Orlando, FL 
407-948-4671 
joseph.p.booth@sherwin.com
Jeff Jackson 
Sherwin-Williams Company 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-813-0125 
swrep4137@sherwin.com

Interior Design

Rita Williams 
Merchandising Plus, Inc. 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-731-8096 
info@merchandisingplusinc.com

Interior Renovations

Doug Haynes 
Kitchen Art 
Coral Springs, FL 
954-753-3501 
dhaynes@kasouth.com
Robert Giffin 
Posey Supply Co Inc. 
Double Springs, AL 
205-272-9218 
robert.giffin@poseysupply.com

Lake Management

Kevin Youngberg 
American Ecosystems Inc. 
St. Petersburg, FL 
727-639-5253 
info@american-ecosystems.com
Michelle Cecala 
Apartment Shoppers Guide 
Ft. Myers, FL 
239-768-3551 
mcecala@apartmentshoppersguide.com
Todd Barhydt 
Aquatic Systems Inc. 
Pompano Beach, FL 
954-977-7736 / 800-432-4302 
todd@aquaticsystems.com
Joshua Smith 
Aquatic Systems, Inc. 
Pompano Beach, FL 
800-432-4302 
joshua@aquaticsystems.com

Laundry

Dave P. Wallace 
Coin-O-Matic, Inc. 
Miami, FL 
X-313 / 800-642-9525 
coinmiami@aol.com
Maria D. Cortina 
Coinmach Corp 
Oviedo, FL 
407-467-3000 / 800-432-1541 
mcortina@coinmachcorp.com
Kenneth Gebhardt 
Coinmach Corp 
Oviedo, FL 
800-432-1541 
kgebhardt@coinmachcorp.com
Sandra Lowery 
Coinmach Corp 
Oviedo, FL 
800-432-1541X-17 
slowery@coinmachcorp.com
Robert Solovy 
CWD Laundry Equipment, LLC 
Orlando, FL 
407-859-7797 / 866-426-4662 
cwdlaundry@yahoo.com
Rhonda L. Myers 
Mac-Gray Intelligent Laundry Services, Inc. 
Winter Springs, FL 
407-327-6800 
rmyers@macgray.com

Maintenance Supplies

Steve Thomas 
Maintenance Supply Headquarters 
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 
904-778-6703 
steve.thomas@supplyhq.com
David F. Gephart 
Chadwell Supply 
Brandon, FL 
888-341-2423 
david.gephart@chadwellsupply.com
Crystal Stranahan 
Wilmar Industries 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 
856-533-3150 / 800-345-3000 
cstranahan@wilmar.com
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Painting & Exterior Cleaning

Dixia Martinez 
Martinez Painting Group 
Kissimmee, FL 
321-624-0340 
dixia@martinezpaintgroup.com

Park Equipment

Erin L. Toung 
ET&T Distributors 
South Daytona, FL 
386-322-7789 
etoung@bellsouth.net
Shane Lanier 
KorKat, Inc. 
Carrollton, GA 
770-214-9322 
shanel@korkat.com

Payment Processing

Beth Yesko 
MyNewPlace 
San Francisco, CA 
415-348-2066 
byesko@mynewplace.com
Joy Melendez 
RentPayment 
San Francisco, CA 
866-289-5977 
tradeshows@rentpayment.com

Pest Control

Angela Isham 
A.R.T. Pest Control Service 
Oakland Park, FL 
954-630-3508 / 888-926-6488 
artpestcontrol@aol.com
Louis Jacobowitz 
American Pest Management Inc. 
St. Petersburg, FL 
727-321-6881 
apm1@tampabay.rr.com
Tami Connolly, CAS 
Massey Services 
Orlando, FL 
407-466-4576 
tconnolly@masseyservices.com
Jean Kelly 
Massey Services 
Orlando, FL 
407-466-4576 
jkelly@masseyservices.com
Jeffrey Reynolds 
Massey Services 
Orlando, FL 
407-466-4576 
jreynolds@masseyservices.com
Catherine Brody 
Prevail! Pest Control 
Tampa, FL 
813-621-7337 / 800-432-6547 
cat.teamprevail@gmail.com

Plumbing

Dimitre Bobev 
Florida Delta Mechanical Inc. 
Brandon, FL 
813-425-0020 / 866-395-2612 
marylou@deltamechanical.com
Reuben Parker 
Roto-Rooter Services Company 
Orlando, FL 
321-299-4566 
reuben.parker@rrsc.com

Pool Furniture

Jim Stoner 
Horizon Casual Inc. 
Ocala, FL 
352-622-6852 / 866-657-8731 
horizon@atlantic.net
Will Andrews 
Sunbrite Outdoor Furniture 
Orlando, FL 
407-294-9041 
will@sunbritefurniture.com

Pool/Spa Operations Certification

Tom Donaldson 
Aquatic Training Institute 
Gainesville, FL 
800-385-0270 
tom@aquatictraininginstitute.com

Real Estate Investments

Value Tech Realty Services, Inc. 
Lutz, FL 
813-948-0545 
kayk@gotovalue.com

Rental Furniture

Pete Regules 
CORT 
Winter Park, FL 
407-678-2677 
pete.regules@cort.com
Shad Bookout 
CORT 
Winter Park, FL 
407-678-2677 
shad.bookout@cort.com

Resident Screening

Keith Gibbons 
CoreLogic SafeRent 
Longwood, FL 
800-877-1223 
kgibbons@saferent.com
Benita Hancock 
RentGrow, Inc. 
Waltham, MA 
781-890-5100X-517 / 800-736-8476 
hancockb@rentgrow.com

Roofing & Roof Maintenance

Ron Heath 
Roof Depot 
Debary, FL 
386-668-2390 
rheath@roofdepotpros.com
John Browne 
Roof-A-Cide 
Davie, FL 
800-806-6727 
info@roof-a-cide.com
Sonjia Kure 
Kodiak Services LLC 
Orlando, FL 
407-207-6949 
sonjia@alltexroofing.com
Richard C. Jenkins 
Quality Roofing of Florida Inc. 
Tampa, FL 
813-620-4797 
rick.jenkins@qrfla.com

Safety & Security

Darrell Robinson 
Advanced Fire & Security 
Pompano Beach, FL 
954-772-1700 
eric@advfireonline.com

Submetering

Fred Munn Sr. 
American Metering Services 
Sarasota, FL 
941-358-1253 / 877-358-1253 
fredjr@amsbilling.com
Charles Bianco 
Champion Utility Sub-Metering Solutions 
Stuart, FL 
800-336-6033 
sandra@championutility.com
Sean Dicks 
Guardian Water & Power 
Columbus, OH 
614-291-3141 
sdicks@guardianwp.com

Teresa Smetzer 
National Exemption Service 
Safety Harbor, FL 
 / 800-572-7060 
tsmetzer@submeter.com
Jill P. Durham 
OnePoint Technologies, Inc. 
Woodstock, GA 
770-856-9447 
jdurham@onepointtech.com

Utilities

Suzanne Burleson 
Progress Energy, Florida 
Lake Mary, FL 
407-942-9342 / 800-254-8535 
suzanne.burleson@pgnmail.com
Brenda Schell 
Progress Energy, Florida 
Lake Wales, FL 
863-678-4459 
brenda.schell@pgnmail.com

Utilities Consulting Firm

Alan Schnall 
Utility Advisors, Inc. 
Boca Raton, FL 
561-477-3790

Utility Analysis

Jason Shepard 
WaterSignal LLC 
Alpharetta, GA 
678-990-2305 
save@watersignal.com

Utility Billing

Brandy Rich 
ista North America 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-807-2223 
brich@ista-na.com
Amanda Christensen 
NWP Services Corp. 
Lincoln, NE 
402-421-1668 
achristensen@nwpsc.com
Victor Lucas 
United Utility Services 
Dania Beach, FL 
954-921-7062 
vlucas@unitedutilityservices.com

Valet Trash Pick-Up

David Magrisso 
Valet Waste, Inc. 
Tampa, FL 
813-248-1327X-1975 / 877-574-2587 
dmagrisso@valetwaste.com

Waste Services

Les Leith 
Accelerated Waste Solutions, NA 
Tampa, FL 
813-447-3608 
faa@acceleratedwaste.com
Kristina Henderson 
Doggie Deposit 
Eclectic, AL 
866-398-3992 
khenderson@herculesbags.com
James Cornell 
Invisible Waste Services 
Orlando, FL 
407-509-1293 
cornellj@cascadeeng.com
Mike Clements 
Waste Reduction Consultants, Inc. 
Jacksonville Beach, FL 
904-246-1520 / 800-332-1554 
mclements@wasteconsultants.com


